Abiding Hope Nature School
FOICORS 5707 S Simms St., Littleton, CO 80127
CHURCH Preschool Office: 720-823-9294

Nature School www.abidinghopenatureschool.org

NATURE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

INFANTS LITTLES TWIDDLES TWEENS THREES PRE-K JR.
6 weeks - 18 Age: 1-2 years Age:1.5-25 Age: 2.5-3 years | Age: 3 -4 years Age: 4 - 5 years KINDERGARTEN
months years Age: 5 - 6 years
REGISTRATION FEE CHILD (ANNUAL FEE) $200 REGISTRATION FEE FAMILY (ANNUAL FEE) $250

SCHEDULE CHANGE FEE: A non-refundable fee of 30% of the tuition rate selected at the time of enrollment will be charged for schedule
changes after June 1st for the upcoming school year.

MONTHLY TUITION 1 DAY PER 2 DAYS PER WEEK 3 DAYS PER 4 DAYS PER WEEK 5 DAYS PER
FEES WEEK WEEK WEEK
INFANTS 9am-1pm $380 $700 $905 $1095 $1205
INFANTS 9am-3pm $405 $745 $965 $1165 $1280
LITTLES AND TWIDDLES $340 $615 $790 $955 $1095
9am-1pm
LITTLES and TWIDDLES $370 $675 $875 $1055 $1215
9am-3pm
TWEENS 9am-1pm $300 $540 $690 $865 $975
TWEENS 9am-3pm $340 $580 $775 $955 $1095
THREES/PRE-K/ $290 $520 $665 $820 $945
JR. K9am - 1pm
THREES/PRE-K/ $315 $565 $755 $905 $1055
JR K. 9am - 3pm
SCHOOL YEAR SUPPLY 1 DAY PER 2 DAYS PER WEEK 3 DAYS PER 4 DAYS PER WEEK | 5 DAYS PER WEEK
FEE WEEK WEEK
Due August 1 $180 $295 $405 $520 $635
Non-Refundabie

EXTENDED CARE HOURLY FEE 7:30-9:00 AM and/or 3:00-5:30 PM

INFANTS $20.00
LITTLES/TWIDDLES/TWEENS/OLDER NOT POTTY TRAINED $15.00
THREES (POTTY TRAINED)/PRE-K/JR K $12.00

BREAKFAST FEE AS REQUESTED BY PARENT (7:30 AM - 8:00 AM) $3.00
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EXTRA SUPPORT SERVICES
EVALUATION FEE $225 SESSION FEE PER 2 HOUR SLP, OT, PT $85
SUPPLEMENTAL STUDENT SUPPORT FEE $25/HOUR This fee will only be applied after in-depth discussion with
administration. Please see Parent Handbook page 8 for details.

Monthly fee as needed 1 DAY PER 2 DAYS PER WEEK 3 DAYS PER 4 DAYS PER WEEK 5 DAYS PER
WEEK WEEK WEEK
DIAPERING FEE (over 3 $12 $24 $36 $48 $60
years)
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